
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GLENELG	HS	COMPETITIVE	PROGRAMMING	CLUB	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $534.75
2024-10-03 ADAFRUIT	ELECTRONICS txn_NQHgbO9 -$125.73 $409.02
2024-10-03 Amazon txn_mAHa4x5 -$149.40 $259.62
2024-10-04 CONSTELLATION	EN	DOMT183019 txn_a8HAJ4O $1,000.00 $1,259.62
2024-10-06 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/30	TO	10/6 txn_LgHJ7L9 -$70.00 $1,189.62
2024-10-14 Amazon txn_0eHXRd8 -$27.51 $1,162.11
2024-10-15 ADAFRUIT	ELECTRONICS txn_lZHBZKA -$51.53 $1,110.58
2024-10-15 Amazon txn_zVHdVZy -$25.43 $1,085.15
2024-10-16 Amazon txn_PVHKdQL -$16.21 $1,068.94
2024-10-19 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_ZeHmRnJ -$5.00 $1,063.94
2024-10-19 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_WBHQLX2 -$100.00 $963.94
2024-10-19 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_PVHKWl2 -$25.00 $938.94
2024-10-19 Vocelli	Pizza	(Ellicott	C txn_78HBYW9 -$574.90 $364.04
2024-10-20 Amazon txn_9KH4O2a -$50.00 $314.04

WITHDRAWN:	$1,220.71.	DEPOSITED:	$1,000.00. $314.04

Glenelg	HS	Competitive	Programming	Club	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Glenelg	HS	Competitive	Programming	Club's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


